
BOROUGH OF ROSELLE 

 
 

PLANNING BOARD 
 

2016 MEMBERSHIP ROSTER 
 

MEMBER                E-MAIL 
 
Christine Dansereau – Class I    cdansereau@boroughofroselle.com 
 
Martha Alexander - Class II       malexander@boroughofroselle.com 
 
Andrea Staten – Class III     astaten@boroughofroselle.com 
 
Marjorie Bozeman – Class IV    mlbozeman@verizon.net 
 
Stephen Jung – Class IV     slj455@comcast.net 
 
Margo Wright – Class IV     mwright222@verizon.net 
 
Rose Angela Perez – Class IV    rosben21@gmail.com 
 
Cynthia Atkins – Class IV     drcynthiaatkins@gmail.com 
 
Ellis Cherry – Class IV     Ellischerry81@gmail.com 
 
Aaron Bethea – Alternate     abethea.principleix@verizon.net 
 
 
BOARD ATTORNEY 
 
Jennifer M. Carrillo-Perez, Esq.    Jcarrillo-perez@iwt-law.com 
 
 
BOARD SECRETARY 
 
Aeisha N. Hayward      Aeishah@live.com 
 
 

Planningboard@boroughofroselle.com 
  


